1 <u>2</u>	Œ			
			1. p.11.	1 . 2.
NATIONAL Assessment Cer	Itre Services. 1.	vel 1 Jani05) .	D. N. 11 1 1 20 15 15	Done by
Date In: 26/08/2020 - 1/14		Date &Time Completed	. Dollo of	
HET NO. NEA/LIT 2000 3197/4	SAS c-Illing		1	<u> </u>
Vel No. SOQ 9190M	C-mail (bjole a			<u> </u>
0.01 360X 80x 15:10	1-Motor Claim	, Porm	k	<u> </u>
OD (TP)! Reporting Only	1-Motor W/O	(Wilde: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)	
(31) (TP)! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploa	ded		,
CANALL AND	Assessment/Sur	vey Report		* ***
TP lusurer:	Ass't Report by	Pax/Hand	Owner/Wksp	A CONTRACT OF COMMUNICATION OF THE PARTY OF
Preferred Whep / INC Assign Whep / QW:	(		Tel:	Fax;
TP Budgulara . Veh Nor	SLW 3572H	, INC(	. )/Non-INC( ).	
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	)
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (	
Confirmed by 1 (	jū.	Dater,	Tliner	)
			0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80	3-100%]
Vest of Registration: (	) Warranty: YES (	)/10(	<u> </u>	
Brocess (\$ ) Londing:	\$1,000 ( )/\$2,000	(    ) HARVAYAY	ERROREST TETTE	CHUICK THE
包加度的程序即明度系列表示的图像的 100%	THE VENEZURA FRANCES IN FRANCES	enert nature	TOWN DISTRIBUTE A	7200st 101.1.1
( ) Walk-In Customar : Gustomer's		นเออกนอเ & อ	neuy NO Islat of report	<u>~-</u>
	voice: YRS ( ) / N	10( )17	owing Co: (	• )
CO PACY COMPANY TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	DADACH TUBBOOK BOOK TANDAGA	TERRO POR VINCENTE	AND SEEN WITH THE SEEN OF THE	NO PERMANDEN · ·
Continues in the Carlo of the Sea of the Carlo of the Car	ANNAMED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	NATON MENSOR OF ALL	SO HOWN DEPARTMENT OF THE PERTON	1000000
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (	)/Courtesy Car (	<u> </u>	- <del> *</del>	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	× 520001 ( ')	<del>\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ </del>		1 1
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	> \$3000]	<u></u>		
Infurý :			The state of the s	CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
Data 1000 是2000 新发数2000 100 图100 图100 图100 图100 图100 图100 图			CATALOG AND SALES	WINE OR DAY IN
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
				Will and the supplemental to the supplemental
			A THE STREET OF	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
WA20001695	TARREST AND AVAILABLE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	18.016.00	i Bantasini (ili ta	NAME OF THE PROPERTY AND PROPER
W/J = 1015	GINUSENAANMINAHER	1) Alt I Ancide	t Reporting (530);	3(110)
	A THE PARTY REPORTED IN	13) TV + Tow Ing	Pro	\$107515
Driver/Owner:		The same production of the same	Through Survey (Steaurvey)	\$30
Contact No:		For elalming	attended the Only the	The second secon
Darmaged Portion:	Section 1982	TANK + Iday D.	+ SMRCT Survey	\$160
*		4) NTUC Add	Unnal Services:-	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		O.D.	y Cer/Tpt Allowence	210
100 mm 1		with the second second second second	Co-ordination pelr Inspection	32)
And the Committee of the Asset	以於何報的結構例	TP (NII)	P (Net INC) epilost 1946	\$10 · t
W.L.	•	Involce dated	Fee Chb	rand woodstrop
1 2 / 3:		Involve dated	Pee Cha	red Ministry

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

图1000000000000000000000000000000000000	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/02/2020 11:44
Date Of Accident	25/02/2020 15:10
Exact Location Of Accident	SHELL PETROL STATION ALONG AYE (JURONG)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SDQ9190M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	HOW YONG MENG
NRIC No	SXXXX474G
Email Address	HOWYM@SETSO.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98451953
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-98451953
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	HR-V-1,5 DX CVT (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	THE CHINAS SECURE IN
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO II
Policy Number	SD18V09742/VPC2/R00
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	HOW YONG MENG
NRIC No	SXXXX474G
Date Of Birth	09/05/1965
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	11/02/1988
Driving Experience	32 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	MALE

(LOCAL) +65-98451953

HOWYM@SETSO.COM

OTHERS-98451953

BLK 103 HENDERSON CRESCENT Address

#02-50

2

NO

NO

NO

NO

1

Postcode 0315

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN (TYPE ON COLLISION IS HEAD TO SIDE)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES NO

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

SLW3572H Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VOLKSWAGEN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

MUHAMMAD FAHMI BIN ABDULLAH

NRIC/Passport Number

SXXXX329A

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

## **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

26/2/220

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

1/250

Resorting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

## DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

00	25th Feb 2020, as I was driving my car out of the service
cent	me at SMU petrol block (along Age) just as I drove to the 3 seconds sculdarly I feet a vibration on the front right my vehicle. As I look back, I seed a black can had
abu	at 3 seconds, sculdarly I feet a vibration on the front next
of	my vehicle. As I look back, I god a black car had
hit	and my front right and the wheel.

## DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

26/2/2000 1/35 am GIARMO SustaniPlaniform, V.S.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

26/2/2000 115500 Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No .:

# . AGGIDENT STATEMENT

A	CCIDENT	DATEL 25	1.02, 202	D)(DD/MM/Y	ny), time <u>i(</u>	5, 10	TRUBLISH
ro	CATION	Shell	petal 'ki	usk along	ASE		1 (turum)
	1. DET	AILS OF VEH	ICLE	SDG 9110	wa !		
	C P	isurahqe ( OUCY NUM!	ER:	11berty	Jasurance		
¥2	210000000	1. J.A. Ad 1127 P.	04 14 7 CO. LO	PHONE	PARTY / THÍRO		
W.	In)PI	JRPOSE OF	USING AT AC	CIDENT TIME	PRRY/MOTOR	RCYCLE	of HERS)
7	2., INSL	NO, PLEASE	MING UNDER	YOUR OWN IN PARTY CLAIMA	SURANCE (YE REPORTING (	SMLY)	
*	D)NI	RIC/FIN/FAS	SPORTY S	170847416	CIESCEST	MALEX FE	MALE! 5/953
4 Ho of passang	J. DRIV	NTINUE TO	3,d IF DRIVER	ALSO POUCY	HOLDER	-	
Canduding along	17.) 0 N	AME: RIC/FIN/PAS	As abov	as about	CONTA	MAUE / PE	MALE
	9/0	CCUPATION	HILOGORY IN	OUTDOOR!	MANAMANO 42PI	(a)	*
	4. WAS	DRIVER A	N EMPLOYE	OF THE INS	URED'S COMI	PANY? (YE	:s /(d)
,	91 a) M	GATHER CO DAD SURFAC	NDITIONYOL DEHORYDY WE	EAR / RAINING ET / OTHERS	/ OTHERS		
	7. a)RE	PORTED TO	MJURED (YEŞ POUOE (YEŞ STATE WHICH	TNOT			91 (98)
i Chichaeling delva	8. THIR r = 0) (-) (5)	D PARTY VEH YEHIOLE NU DRIVER'S N	HOLE IMBER: SLV AME: MUNA	V 3572 H	MODEL		พากูอา
(×( )	9. THIRI	O PARTY VEH	HIÇLE	9206329 A	OONTA	011	
the of passane (Industry del	Carlot Carlot Village Control	DRIVER'S N.			MODEL1		1111
()	201)	MRICYFIN/P	ASSPORTI		CONTA	CIL.	

email: howymosetso com





Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Registration no. 199002791D

51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6226 3360

# Certificate of Insurance

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1980 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987

> ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 MOTOR VEHICLES (THIAD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959

Certificate No

SD18V09742 /VPC2 /R00

Form

MX1

Date of lance

12-SEP-2018

SDQ9190M

2 Chassis number of Vehicle:

JHMRU1810GX200427

3.Name of Policyholder

HOW YONG MENG

4.Effective date of Commoncement of Insurance

1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle:

for the purposes of the Act.

25-OCT-2018 00:00 AM

5.Date of Expiry of Insurance:

24-OCT-2020 23:59 PM

6.Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to

A) The Palicyholder.

B) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

8. The Policy does not cover.

A) Use for hire or reward.

B) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.

C) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

D) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Purty Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be included under these headings.

IWe hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987

For and on behalf of

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Approved Insurers

Authorised Signature

For Information any

COVERAGE SUM INSURED: Comprehensive Unlimited Windscreen NCO Protection

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

EXCESS: FINANCE COMPANY PRODUCER NAME:

Section I S\$600 Additional Excess For Young & Inexperienced Drivers S\$3000 Windscreen Excess S\$100

OVERSEA-CHINESE BANKING CORPORATION LTD

KAH MOTOR COMPANY SON BERHAD

20200427

Ver.1.260705

0%

25%

50%

75%

100%

# Register New Vehicle (Acknowledgement)

Vehicle Particulars

Vehicle No.:

SDQ9190M

Vehicle Type:

P11 - Passenger Station

Wagon/Jeep/Land Rover

Vehicle Scheme:

Normal

Vehicle Attachment 1:

No Attachment

Vehicle Attachment 2: Vehicle Make:

HONDA

Vehicle Attachment 3:

HRV 1.5 DX CVT

Chassis No.:

JHMRU1810GX200427

Engine No.:

Vehicle Model:

L15B4530427

Mator No.: Propellant:

Trailer Chassis No.:

Passenger Capacity: 4

Engine Capacity:

Petrol 1496 cc

Power Rating:

Maximum Power Output 96.0 kW ( 128 bhp )

Unladen Weight:

1185 kg

Maximum Laden Weight: 1760 kg

Primary Colour:

White

Secondary Colour: Original Registration

Date:

Fee Rate:

25 Oct 2016

First Registration Date: 25 Oct 2016

Manufacturing Year:

Open Market Value:

\$20,928.00

\$928.00 (140%)

PARF Eligibility:

Yes 0

Minimum PARF Benefit: \$8,150.00

Additional Registration First \$20,000.00 (100%), next

No. of Transfers: Actual ARF Paid:

\$16,300.00

Owner Particulars

Owner Name:

HOW YONG MENG

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

\$1708474G

Registered Address

HDB / HUDC

Type:

Registered Block/House 103

Registered Street Name: HENDERSON CRESCENT

Registered Unit No.:

# 02 - 50

Registered Building

Registered Postal Code: 150103

COE No. / Expiry Date: 2016070101003310H / 24 Oct 2028

COE Bid Category:

A - Car (up to 1600cc & 97kW

(130bhp))

QP Paid:

\$55,200.00

Transaction Details

Business Transaction

20161025174941373028

Ref. No.:

Business Transaction

Date:

Business Transaction

25 Oct 2016 17:49:41

Time:

Message



# GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

G Raffler Quey #18-00 Singapore 048580
Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00
UEN: 56655020G / GST Reg. No.: M400027735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

# ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: Original Report No Name(as shown in NRIC): NRIC/FIN/Passport No (\*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (\*) Please delete as appropriate Address Singapore( Contact (Tel) Mobile No.: Email Address Date of Accident Time of Accident: Place of Accident Insurance Company: (B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: Lum Bhb

Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Dete: